
CYL  2023-2024 Program Dates
Date Program

Monday, Aug. 7, 2023 | 5 to 8:30 p.m.  Orientation

Sat.-Sun., Aug. 26-27, 2023 Fall Retreat

Monday, Sept. 11, 2023 | 5 to 8:30 p.m.  Public Safety Evening

Monday, Oct. 16, 2023 | 5 to 8:30 p.m.  Community & Public Service Night

Monday, Nov. 13 2023 | 5 to 8:30 p.m. Business & Entrepreneurship Night

Monday, Dec. 4, 2023 | 5 to 8:30 p.m. Class Community Service Project

Monday, Jan. 22, 2024 | 5 to 8:30 p.m. Arts & Culture Night

Monday, Feb. 26, 2024 | 5 to 8:30 p.m.  Health & Sports Night

Monday, Mar. 25, 2024 | 5 to 8:30 p.m.  Armed Forces Night

Friday, Apr. 19, 2024 | 5 to 8:30 p.m.  Graduation

Note: Attendance is mandatory at all scheduled events. 
Program night topics are subject to change but the above dates are confirmed.


